
                                                                                            

PROPOSED PROGRAMME OF EVENTS - FERRYHILL 2020/2021 

DATE(s) 

*Date TBC 

TIME(s) EVENT  LOCATION(s) 

Sat 11th/Sun 12th/ 
Mon 13th April 2020 

12pm – 8pm (Sat) 
12pm – 6pm (Sun) 
12pm – 6pm (Mon) 

Spring Fun Fair Market Place Car Park 

Fri 8th May 2020 11am – 6pm 75th Anniv of VE Day Market Place Car Park 

Thur 14th May 2020 6.00pm – 8.00pm Annual Town Meeting St Luke’s Parish Rooms 

Date in June TBA 1.00pm – 11.00pm Music Festival Dean Bank Park 

Sat 27th June 2020 
 

9.30am – 3.00pm Armed Forces Day Event 
(inc. Flag Flying) 

Town Hall Gdns, & Market 
Place Car Park 

July 2020 
(w/c 13th July 2020) 

To be Agreed Ferryhill in Bloom Judging  N/A 

July 2020 Judged by Events & Comm 
Eng Sub-Committee 

Civic Award Judging N/A 

Fri 10th July 2020  & 
 
 

Sat 11th July 2020 

7.00pm – 8.00pm 
 
 

8.00am – 9-00am 

Miners Gala Parades 
 
 

 
Road closures required 

Fri – Aged Miner’s 
Bungalows at Dean Bank 

 

Sat – Surtees – Eldon 

Fri 10th July – Mon 12th 
July 2020 

All weekend Caravan Club Rally Mainsforth Sports Complex 

Thur 23rd July 2020 10.00am – 7.00pm Senior Citizens Trip 
 

South Shields 

3rd – 16th Aug 2020 Daily 9.00am - 4.00pm 
Inc. wkend of Summer Gala 

Art and Photography 
Exhibition 

Upstairs Room, 
Town Hall 

Sat 15th & Sun 16th Aug 
2020  

11.00am-5.00pm 
 

Summer Fayre & Market 
(Show Rides Only – Sat/Main Event –

Sun) 

Road closures required 

Town Centre 
 

September 2020 
To be Confirmed 

7.00pm – 9.00pm Awards Presentation Evening 
for: Ferryhill in Bloom/Civic 
Awards/ Art & Photo Comp 

Masonic Hall 

Thur 5th Nov 2020 5.00pm – 8.00pm 
(Fireworks 7.00pm) 

Fireworks/Pyrotechnics 
Display 

Dean Bank Park 

Sun 8th Nov 2020 9.30am – 11.30am 
 
 

12.30pm 

Remembrance Sunday 
Parade & Service / 

Memorial Cottage Wreath 
Laying 

Road closure required 

St Luke’s Church and Town 
Hall Front Garden 

 

Memorial Cottage 
 

Fri  27th Nov 2020 2.00pm – 7.00pm Christmas Fayre including 
Xmas Market 

 

Road closure required 

Town Centre, Car Park, 
St Luke’s Parish Hall 

Mon 14th Dec 2020 7.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Mayor’s Carol Service St Luke’s Church 
 


